CASENO

SPUD-1521
SPUD-1521
SPUD-1521
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521
SPUD-15621
SPUD-1521

NAME

WBF&B, PC Attn: David Box
Hillcrest Land, LLC

Hillcrest Green Apartments, LP
Mills Jessie Boyd

Powers Clarence A. & Wanda C.
Gaines Russell Dale

Johnson Richard W. & Linda J.
Ahmed Sagirudin & Salma
Ochoa Martin & Ana

Marquez Leobardo Jr.

Garcia Eliu

FSALRU, LLC

Stafford Todd E. & Dedra A.
Kalidy, LLC

Hernandez Guadalupe Castillo, Reyes Ma. Del Carmen
Fuzzell Family Trust

Pando Joselyn & Lilliana

English Deanne D. & Michael W.
Gutierrez Jesus G. Galaviz
Cornell Susie

Woessner Larry G. & Charlotte A.
Board of Regents of Okla. City c/o Okla. City Community College

ADDRESS

522 Colcord Dr.

1301 W. Washington St., Ste. 100
1301 E. Washington St., Ste. 100
3156 SW 72nd St.
3160 SW 72nd St.
3200 SW 72nd St.
3204 SW 72nd St.
15216 Worthington Ln.
3212 SW 72nd St.
7229 S. Land Ave.
7233 S. Land Ave.
5328 S. Drexel Ave.
9112 SW 21st St.

PO Box 226

3216 SW 72nd St.

101 W. Ranchwood Ct.
7232 S. Land Ave.
3209 SW 72nd St.
3201 SW 72nd St.
7225 Bernadine Ln.
3157 SW 72nd St.
7777 S. May Ave.

CITY

Oklahoma City, OK
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK

ZIPCODE
73102
46202
46202
73159
73159
73159
73159
73013
73159
73159
73159
73119
73128
73083
73159
73139
73159
73159
73159
73159
73159
73159



